HOUSE BILIL 199

Intreduced by Russell, et al.

1/15
1/15

- 1/15
1/15
1/20
1/20
1/21
2/02
2/04

Introduced

Referred to Labor & Employment
Relations

First Reading

Fiscal Note Requested

Fiscal Note Received

Fiscal Note Printed

Hearing

Committee Report--Bill Not Passed

Adverse Committee Report Adopted





