HOUSE BILL 199

Introduced by Russell, et al.

1/15	Introduced
1/15	Referred to Labor & Employment
	Relations
1/15	First Reading
1/15	Fiscal Note Requested
1/20	Fiscal Note Received
1/20	Fiscal Note Printed
1/21	Hearing
2/02	Committee ReportBill Not Passed
2/04	Adverse Committee Report Adopted